1www.absgroup.com
 ABS PROCESS
PUMPS OF
CENTRIFUGAL
TYPE BA.
|   Pumps   |   Mixers   |   Aeration   |   Controls   |   Services   |
2
Reliable process pumps

Bearing Assembly Sizes
BA 250/250-32
Type Designations
Standard material combination
Code 03 05 24 08 09 21 25 26 27 32
Pump casing Cast iron Cast iron Stainless Nodular Nodular Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Nickel
Casing cover 0120 0120 steel 2324 iron 0717 iron 0717 steel 2399 steel 2390 steel 2343 steel 2564 alloy 6371
Wear disc Cast iron Stainless Stainless  Cast iron Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Nickel
 0120 steel 2324 steel 2324 0120 steel 2324 steel 2399 steel 2390 steel 2343 steel 2564 alloy 6371
Impeller Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Nickel
 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2399 steel 2390 steel 2343 steel 2564 alloy 6371
Shaft Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless
 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2390 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324
Shaft sleeve Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Stainless Nickel
 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2324 steel 2562 steel 2324 steel 2562 alloy 6371
ABS  Equivalent grades
material France Germany UK USA Chemical Composition
0120 Ft20D GG20 Gr. 220 A48/30B Cast iron
0717 FGS 400-12 GGG-40 Gr. 420/12 A536/60-40-18 Nodular iron
2321 Z15 CN 16-02 1.4057 431 S29 AISI 431 17Cr 2Ni 0.2C
2324 - 1.4460 - AISI 329 24Cr 5Ni 1.5Mo 0.10C
2343 Z6 CND 18-12-M 1.4408 316 C16 A743/CF-8M 18.5 Cr 12Ni 3Mo 0.07C
2390 Z3 CNUD 26.5-M - - A743/CD-4 M Cu 25Cr 5.8Ni 2.8Mo 2.5Cu 0.05C
2562 Z2 NCDU 25.20 1.4539 - UNSN 08904 20Cr 25Ni 4.5Mo 1.6Cu 0.025C
2564 Z6 NCDU 25-20-04M - 332 C11 A743/CN-7 M 20Cr 25Ni 4.5Mo 3.5Cu 0.06C
6371 - 2.4537 - A494/CW-12 MW 16.5Cr 56Ni 17Mo 4.5W 6Fe
100
50
40
30
20
10
5
20 50 100 500 1000 5000
200/100-40
150/80-32
150/80-26
150/150-32
150/150-26
150/150-26
   950 r/min
200/200
-32
980 r/min
250/250-32
980 r/min
200/150-40
200/150-43
300/250-60
250/200-43
300/250-43
500/500-60
990 r/min
400/350
-48
990 r/min
350/300
500/500-60
740 r/min
-43
400/350
-48
740 r/min
500/500-60
590 r/min
200/200-32
250/250-32
150/80-26
 950 r/min
350/300
   -43
970 r/min
350/300